02/22/2011
PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

1:13 PM

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
1/01/2006 THRU 12/31/2006
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

*BLANK* - *BLANK*
100 - SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
1111 - OTHER (DEMO, SIGN, FENCE, ETC)

200 - DUPLEX

300 - SINGLE FAMILY TOWN HOUSE
400 - 3 PLEX

500 - COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
600 - 4 PLEX

800 - 8 PLEX

900 - APARTMENT

9998 - REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
9999 - REMODEL COMMERCIAL

sk TOTALS ***

# OF PROJECTS

# OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

52,352,089.

77,428.
39,100,906.
4,708,000.
3,705,000.
21,476,694.
3,960,000.
1,530,000.
24,896,900.
2,760,604 .
15,242,340.

169,809,962.
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560.63
493,575.52
11,230.59
299,066.11
69,256.36
51,642.67
70,821.84
54,934.48
0.00
63,108.08
44 ,370.52
17,216.40

1,175,783.20
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